D
*

Member of Council:

Barbara Dobreen

4,»"‘ For the month of March 2023
Sou — —
Council Related Non-Council Related
Per Diem Expenses* Expenses* Committee Of Adjustment
i.e. YAC,
Date Type Description Mileage
Meals, Hotel, Parade
Full day Half Day Hourly Rate Parking, etc.| expenses Full day Half Day
etc.
km # $ $ #
Meetings/Expenses claimed
March 1, 2023 'Council Meeting Council - 1:00 p.m. 35.4 1
March 6, 2023 Other Flato - Community Info Session Melancthon - Horning's Mill 91.6
March 13, 2023 Committee of Council Southgate Community Fund Management Committee 35.4 1
March 15, 2023 Council Meeting Council - 1:00 p.m. 35.4 1
March 16, 2023 Training Senior & Elected Officials Emergency Management Workshop Virtual 1
March 22, 2023 Committee of Adjustment Committee of Adjustment 9 a.m. 1
March 22, 2023 Public Planning Public Planning Meeting 1 p.m. 1
Grey County Federation of Agriculture Politicians Meeting - Keady
March 25, 2023 Training Community Centre - 10 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 133.2 1
South Grey Chamber of Commerce Business Meet & Greet (EDO
March 30, 2023 Other invited Mayor/Deputy Mayor) Common Grounds Café 9-noon 44.0
Meetings not claimed
March 3, 2023 Non-Southgate Committee SVCA Executive Meeting - 10-noon
March 16, 2023 Non-Southgate Committee SVCA Board Meeting 1:00 p.m.
March 21, 2023 Other RTO7 - Advancing Sustainable Tourism Webinar virtual
March 26, 2023 Other Agnes Macphail Celebration - Annesley Church Markdale
375.0 3 3 = - 1
| $ 0.510 / 4 208.00 | $ 1/24‘80 $ 36.40 $ 150.00 | $ /éo.oo
Member Signature: g
Date Prepared: April 4, 2023 Deputy Mayor Stipend for April $ 1,409.05
Mayor $ 1,785.62 Council-related Per diems| $ 998.40 /9 80.00 |Non-Council-related Per diems
Date Received: Deputy Mayor $ 1,409.05 Total Council Stipends and Per diems| $  2,407.45,
Approved by: Councillor $ 1,283.30 Mileage| $ 191.25 /
Date Approved: Council-related expenses | $ - Vs - ___|Non-Council-related Expenses
Total Council Related Claim| $ 2,598.70 /
Total Non-Council Related Claiml $ 80.00 80.00 |Total Non-Council-related
Total Claim | 678.70

ENTERED
APR 13 2013

March 2023 2023-04-14





